Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet

3200 M Relay
Ell, Megan
Ternes, Hope
Biffert, Kora
Towe, Annika
Total Time

200 M Hurdles
Bornemann, Tia
Lucas, Hannah
Sailer, Hannah
Taylor, Faith

100 M Dash
Bakken, Shanna
Klein, Alayanna
Lucas, Hannah
Sailer, Hannah
Slaubaugh, Karli

800 M Relay
Klein, Alayanna
Bornemann, Tia
Taylor, Faith
Sailer, Hannah

Total Time

1600 M Run
Biffert, Kora
Ternes, Hope
Towe, Annika

400 M Relay
Bakken, Shanna
Lucas, Hannah
Slaubaugh, Karli
Sailer, Hannah

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Bornemann, Tia
Ell, Megan
Lucas, Hannah
Taylor, Faith

800 M Run
Ell, Megan

Time
3.05.25
3.08.62
3.36.18
2.59.91

12.49.96

Time
38.02
43.92
39
37.14

Time
16.09
14.39
17.79
17.71

17.3

Time
31.75
31.74
31.74
31.74
2.06.97

Time
8.16.20

6.52.59
6.42.81

Time
16.8
16.8
16.8

16.79
1.07.19

Time
19.31
24.09
23.5
22.03

Time
3.05.57

7 & 8th Girls
Place 200 M Dash
3rd Bakken, Shanna

Place
4th

7th
3rd

Place

1st

Place
1st

Place

6th
5th

Place

Place
3rd

8th

Place
8th

Klein, Alayanna

Long Jump
Bakken, Shanna
Bornemann, Tia
Klein, Alayanna
Lucas, Hannah
Slaubaugh, Karli
Taylor, Faith

Discus
Lubitz, MacKenzie

Shot Put
Lubitz, MacKenzie

Team Points

April

Time
34.31
20.81

Distance
11'5.5"
12'11.5"
13' 2.5"

ND
ND
12' 8.5"

Distance
4 1V 8 "

Distance
177 1 1 "

13th

Place
3rd

Place

6th
and

8th

Place

Place

3rd



Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Klein, Jacob
Wabhl, Carson
Ward, Garrett

100 M Dash
Affolter, Jonathan
Doll, Isaac
Hushka, Tanner
Knoell. Gered
Nider, Jayce
Pfliger, Gabe
Snyder, Brandon
Stroup. Jonah
VanInwagen, Tyson
Weir, Garret
Weisz, Hunter

800 M Relay
Pfliger, Gabe
Snyder, Brandon
Stroup. Jonah
Wabhl, Carson

Total Time

400 M Relay
Affolter, Jonathan
Knoell. Gered
Nider, Jayce
VanInwagen, Tyson

Total Time

400 M Dash
Knoell. Gered
Obenauer, Kordon
Weir, Garret

110 M Hurdles
Klein, Jacob
Wabhl, Carson

800 M Run
Traiser, Cullen
Ward, Garrett

Time
NT
NT

3543

Time
16.18
14.07
12.74
15.22
15.15
15.07
14.19
14.19
15.15
13.72
14.36

Time
29.7
29.7
29.7
29.7

1.58.80

Time
14.73

14.72
14.72
14.72

58.89

Time
1.10.65

1.17.59
1.06.14

Time
19.11
20.98

Time
2.35.28
2.46.92

7 & 8th Boys
Place 200 M Dash
2nd Affolter, Jonathan
4th Doll, Isaac
8th Hushka, Tanner
Knoell. Gered
Place Nider, Jayce
Obenauer, Kordon
8th Stroup. Jonah
1st VanInwagen, Tyson
Weir, Garret
1600 M Relay
Klein, Jacob
Pfliger, Gabe
Cullen, Traiser
4th Hushka, Tanner
Total Time
Place High Jump
2nd Doll, Isaac
Pfliger, Gabe
Snyder, Brandon
Weir, Garret
Long Jump
Place Affolter, Jonathan
5th Hushka, Tanner
Snyder, Brandon
Vanlnwagen, Tyson
Ward, Garrett
Wabhl, Carson
Weisz, Hunter
Place
Discus
Traiser, Cullen
Ward, Garrett
Weiss, Hunter
Place
3rd Shot Put
6th Klein, Jacob
Place
3rd Team Points

April

Time
35-24
28.45
25.38
31.23
30.79
33-47
30.21
31.77
28.87

Time
1.04.21
1.10.95
1.05.59

55.57

4.16.32

Height
4'6"
4'8"
4' 2"
54"

Distance
10' 11"
17'3.5"

15'5"
14'1"
13' 8"
12' 10"
14'9"

Distance
787 8"
82l 9H
771 5H

Distance
3 O ' 9 "

13th

Place

1st

Place
2nd

Place
4th

Place

1st
2nd

Place

Place

1st
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